Miniature Fuses Size 6x32 SA
400V - Semiconductor Protection Fuses
Miniature Fuses
MERSEN.COM 1 Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
/ DS-PFM632SA400-01-0226-EN

Weight 2.5 g
©2026
Miniature Fuses Size 6x32 SA
400V - Semiconductor Protection Fuses
Miniature Fuses
MERSEN.COM 2 Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
/ DS-PFM632SA400-01-0226-EN
PRODUCT RANGE
Size 6x32 SA 400V without trip indicator
Catalog
number Item number Rated voltage AC Rated current In Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at AC
Rated Voltage Package
MI6SA40V0.1 M078901 400 V 0.1 A 0.00077 A²s 0.0021 A²s 50
MI6SA40V0.125 N078902 400 V 0.125 A 0.002 A²s 0.0037 A²s 50
MI6SA40V0.16 P078903 400 V 0.16 A 0.0046 A²s 0.013 A²s 50
MI6SA40V0.2 Q078904 400 V 0.2 A 0.009 A²s 0.025 A²s 50
MI6SA40V0.25 R078905 400 V 0.25 A 0.016 A²s 0.045 A²s 50
MI6SA40V0.315 S078906 400 V 0.315 A 0.03 A²s 0.085 A²s 50
MI6SA40V0.4 D094418 400 V 0.4 A 0.05 A²s 0.15 A²s 50
MI6SA40V0.5 T078907 400 V 0.5 A 0.12 A²s 0.35 A²s 50
MI6SA40V0.63 V078908 400 V 0.63 A 0.11 A²s 0.25 A²s 50
MI6SA40V0.8 W078909 400 V 0.8 A 0.17 A²s 0.38 A²s 50
MI6SA40V1 X078910 400 V 1 A 0.26 A²s 0.6 A²s 50
MI6SA40V1.25 Y078911 400 V 1.25 A 0.55 A²s 1.2 A²s 50
MI6SA40V1.6 S095029 400 V 1.6 A 1.44 A²s 3.2 A²s 50
MI6SA40V2 M078993 400 V 2 A 2.46 A²s 5.5 A²s 50
MI6SA40V2.5 Z078912 400 V 2.5 A 4.6 A²s 10 A²s 50
MI6SA40V3.15 M098244 400 V 3.15 A 11 A²s 25 A²s 50
MI6SA40V4 R098248 400 V 4 A 23 A²s 50 A²s 50
MI6SA40V5 S098249 400 V 5 A 15.7 A²s 70 A²s 50
MI6SA40V6.3 A099107 400 V 6.3 A 28 A²s 120 A²s 50
MI6SA40V8 C098258 400 V 8 A 35.4 A²s 155 A²s 50
MI6SA40V10 B095037 400 V 10 A 52.9 A²s 230 A²s 50
Size 6x32 SA 400V with trip indicator
Catalog
number Item number Rated voltage AC Rated current In Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at AC
Rated Voltage Package
MI6SA40V0.8P G099251 400 V 0.8 A 0.17 A²s 0.38 A²s 10
MI6SA40V1P A079764 400 V 1 A 0.26 A²s 0.6 A²s 10
MI6SA40V1.6P K094263 400 V 1.6 A 1.44 A²s 3.2 A²s 10
MI6SA40V2P J089455 400 V 2 A 2.46 A²s 5.5 A²s 10
MI6SA40V2.5P L094264 400 V 2.5 A 4.6 A²s 10 A²s 10
MI6SA40V3.15P K089456 400 V 3.15 A 11 A²s 25 A²s 10
MI6SA40V4P M094265 400 V 4 A 23 A²s 50 A²s 10
MI6SA40V5P P094267 400 V 5 A 15.7 A²s 70 A²s 10
MI6SA40V6.3P Z093172 400 V 6.3 A 28 A²s 120 A²s 10
MI6SA40V8P Q094268 400 V 8 A 35.4 A²s 155 A²s 10
MI6SA40V10P Y081027 400 V 10 A 52.9 A²s 230 A²s 10
©2026
Miniature Fuses Size 6x32 SA
400V - Semiconductor Protection Fuses
Miniature Fuses